VENUE: Pokalen

Last update: 23. JAN 2023

CAPACITY
ADDRESS

GPS KOORDINATES

PARKING

STAGE

FOH

PA

MONITOR
MICROPHONES & DI's
STANDS

CABLES

WIRELESS FREQUENCIES

LIGHTS

RIGGING
VIDEO

POWER

K26-27
K31-32
K35
K39
K46-47
K-SDL

6 X
6 x
2 X

1x

100 - 300, depending on configuration
Vulkan 26, 0178 Oslo

N 59°55'20.766"
E 10°45'04.109"

Parking info on request
Cornerstage, approx 6 x 4 meters

Midas Pro2.

Firmware 3.4.6

Midas DL251 48in/160ut stagebox located on stage left
Firmware 3.4.6

L-Acoustics MTD-115 B top
L-Acoustics SB-118 Sub

LAB Gruppen FP 10000 amplifiers
XTA DP 448 prosessor

Yamaha DXR12 powered monitor
Shure SM 58
Tall roundbase w/boom

10 m XLR
Stereo 1/8" to 1/4" cable for PC/Mac audio

Available legal frequencies for wireless equipment (max 50 mW e.r.p.)
510-526 MHz
550-566 Mhz
582-590 Mhz
614-622 Mhz
670-686 Mhz
738-753 Mhz

16a Dimmer

1Kw PARG4

RGBW Led Bars

No smoke / haze allowed due to sensitive smoke detectors

No mixer

No rigging points available. We can hang backdrops but no addidional sound/light gear

Sharp Aquos LC-80" TV w/HDMI input.

230V 16A on CEE 7/3 conector (Schuko type F). Free to use for backline etc..



